GreenScape
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

High corrosion resistance extruded
aluminum body

Polyester painting with
phosphocromating pre-finish
Stainless steel frame

NR. 3 x OSRAM LED

Electronic transformer 220/240V
50/60Hz included

3 watt

Lumen output: 230 lm

Stainless steel screws

Silicone rubber gasket

3 WATT

220-240V 50-60HZ ELECTRONIC

IP65 -C€ V &

0,90 KG UNIT GROSS WEIGHT

LIGHT BEAM OPTIONS

|:| ASYMMETRIC 45X35°

BULB FEATURES

SMD3528 LED

LIGHT COLOURS

3000° K
WARM WHITE

AVAILABLE COLOURS

I:I STAINLESS STEEL

65 mm
90 mm

180mm

195mm

63 mm




